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Questions

Number Series Test
2,6,18,54, oo

If 687 + 509 = 560897, then 619 + 703 = ?

Cambodia ceased to be a Franch colony in

The Relative Humidity depends upon

Number Series Test
9.99,8.99,7.99, ..o

Each year the International Day of peace is observed around the world on

Number Series Test
2,4,6,7,10, oo

What was the old name of Sri Lanka?

Number Series Test
112,118, 1/32, oo

Plaster of Paris is obtained from:

Ecology is the study of

Number Series Test
1/4,2/4,4/4,8/4, ...

Study the code given below for CIRULATED and based on the same code, draw up codes

for the following words:
Word: CIRULATED
Heated

Code: EKTWNCX

Which of the following , list the four stages of food processing in order?

Answers Choice

A. 256

760931
760391
193670
760193

1953
1958
1963
1959

Om>r UOmP DO®

Temperature
Location
Weather

All of the above

5.99
6.99
7.40
10.99

17 December
21 November
21 September
23 October

12
8

18
14

Serendib
Ceylon
Lankadeepa

. All of the above

1/130
1/128
1129
1132

Brochantite
Gypsum
Chalcanthite
None of these

Earth
Environment

. Plant Nutrition
None of these

Wr DOWP» UOWP» DUOUP UOWH UOWF UDOmP U0W» U0®m> U
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C. None
D. (aandb)

A. ifbue
B. jgcvf
C. jgex
D. ifbx

A. Ingestion, digestion,
absorption,elimination

B. Digestion, ingestion,
absorption,elimination

C. Ingestion, absorption, elimination,
digestion

D. Absorption, digestion, ingestion,
elimination
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A shooting star is

Coding & Decoding

If the word "CULDESAC" stands for 52673915, put down the following code in
words.

231

Number Series Test
108,116, 1/4, .o

Number Series Test
37,334,371, e

Coding & Decoding

Letterss OFEYMCGXIH
CODE: 0123456789
"Gyim" will be written as :

When the quantity of charge on each of the two bodies is doubled, the force between them
becomes

m

@ >

oOw>

. None o1 inese

Sun

. A comet

. An asterroid

UAE
EUA

C. AUE

w >

DOU» DOD

1/10
118
1/118

27

128
31

6843
6483

C. 6438

B.
. Twice
. Four times

o0

one half



